
PLAN HOLDERS
Cape Henlopen State Park Campground Improvements, Contract No. 2015-CH-300

Delaware State Parks, DNREC

No.
Company Name              
Contact Person Address Phone No. Fax No./E-Mail

1
Superior Electric Service Co.         
John McKee      36 German Drive, Wilmington, DE 302-658-5949 john@superiorelectric.biz

2
JJID Inc.
Jim Julian 100 Julian Lane, Bear, DE 19701 302-836-0414 jjjulian@JJID.com

3
Diamond Electric
Chuck

3566 Peachtree Run
P.O. Box 996
Dover, DE `9903-0996

302-697-3296
302-834-3620 chuck@diamondelectric.org

4
A-Del Construction
Danny Hanna

10 A-Del Drive                                   
Newark, DE   19702 302-453-8286 estimates@a-del.com

5
George & Lynch Inc.
Chris Baker

150 Lafferty Lane                               
Dover, DE    19901 302-363-1644 cbaker@geolyn.com

6
Kent Construction Company 
Larry Scuse

2 Big Oak Rd.                                    
Smyrna, DE   19977 302-653-6469

Estimator2@kentconstructi
onco.com

7
Corrado
Michael Ehret Greenville, DE  19807 302-650-2427 mehret@corrado.com

BIDS DUE:  2:00 PM, August 2, 2016 at DNREC.  Bids to be publicly read in auditoriumy y p
Henlopen State Park

Cost per Disc:   $25.00

7/19/2016



PLAN HOLDERS
Cape Henlopen State Park Campground Improvements, Contract No. 2015-CH-300

Delaware State Parks, DNREC

No.
Company Name              
Contact Person Address Phone No. Fax No./E-Mail

8
Common Sense Solutions
Mark Figgs

14127 Rottwaller Road                      
Laurel, DE 19956 443-735-1541 mfiggs@ccs-de.com

9

Commonwealth Construction 
Company
Michael Rosaio

P.O. Box 918                                      
Wilmington, DE  19899 302-654-6611

MRosaio@itscommonwealt
h.com

10
Nilo Electrical Contractors, LLC
Mike Cox

110 Maple Lane                                 
P.O. Box 65                                        
Barclay, MD  21607 410-438-2720 niloelec@yahoo.com

11 EDIS Administrative Services
P.O. Box 2697                                    
Wilmington, DE   19805 302-421-5700

12

13

14

15
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